
Day Date Time Event

Friday 27 April 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Friday 4 May 1200 OSJA Law Week Golf Scramble

Sat & Sun 5 & 6 May 0900 Home Match with Scott AFB

Friday 11 May 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Thursday 14 Jun 1700 Intramural Golf Season Begins

Friday 22 June 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Saturday 30 June 0900 CCRA Ozark Chapter Golf Tournament

Saturday 7 July 0900 Red, White and Blue Golf Tournament

Friday 13 July 1200 AUSA Golf Tournament

Sat & Sun 21 & 22 July 0900 British Open Golf Scramble

Friday 27 July 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Saturday 28 July 0900 Waynesville HS Boosters Club Tournament

Friday 10 Aug 0900 ASYMCA Celebrity Golf Tournament 

Sat & Sun 11 & 12 Aug 0900 PGA Golf Championship

Friday 24 Aug 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Sat & Sun 8 & 9 Sep 0900 Men’s Club Golf Championship (Stroke Play)

Friday 21 Sep 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble

Sat & Sun 22 & 23 Sep 0900  Women’s Club Golf Championship (Stroke Play)

Friday 28 Sep 0900 MP Reunion Golf Tournament 

Friday 19 Oct 1200 MSCoE CG’s Golf Scramble
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